# OP \$40.00 86672238

## TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM437146

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT OF THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL

### **CONVEYING PARTY DATA**

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Yiwu Prudential Network Technology Co., Ltd		07/27/2017	Limited Liability Company: CHINA

### **RECEIVING PARTY DATA**

Name:	Dongguan Flower Of Life Network Technology Co., Ltd	
Street Address:	RM. A515, 5 Floor, Tianhuijiao BLDG., NO.43,Dongzong Avenue	
Internal Address:	Zhushan community, Dongcheng ST	
City:	Dongguan, Guangdong	
State/Country:	CHINA	
Entity Type:	Limited Liability Company: CHINA	

### **PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1**

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Serial Number:	86672238	RAYDEM

### **CORRESPONDENCE DATA**

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Email: hkn@pto360.com

Correspondent Name: YE, Lifang

Address Line 1: 2B Unit 3 Building 19 YiMeiShanZhuang

Address Line 2: Longgang DIST
Address Line 4: Shenzhen, CHINA

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Yue Tao Wu
SIGNATURE:	/Yue Tao Wu/
DATE SIGNED:	07/31/2017

**Total Attachments: 2** 

source=Assignment contract#page1.tif source=Assignment contract#page2.tif

> TRADEMARK REEL: 006117 FRAME: 0825

# 商标转让合同

# Trademark Assignment Contract

转让人名称(中文): 义乌诚品网络科技有限公司

Name of Assignor: Yiwa Prodential Network Technology Co., Ltd

转让人地址(中文)。浙江省义岛市稠江街道威继光路 140 号

Address of Assignor: No.140 Qijiguang Road, Choujiang Street Yiwu, Zhejiang

CHINA

受让人名称(中文); 东莞花之生活网络科技有限公司

Name of Assignee: Dongguan Flower Of Life Network Technology Co., Ltd.

受让人地址(中文): 东莞市东城街道主由社区东级大道 43 号天惠骄写字楼五楼 A515 室

Address of Assignee: RM. AS15, 5 Floor, Tianhuijiao BLDG., NO.43, Dongzong

Avenue, Zhushan community, Dongcheng ST.,, Dongguan, Guangdong

Friendly consultation by both parties, we finally reach an agreement on the assignment matters with the trademark "Raydem" (the application number 86672238) and sign this contract as following:

转让方同意将下述商标权的所有权转让给受让方:

The Assignor agrees to transfer the ownership of the trademark right on the mark "Raydem" to the Assignee:

申请号: _	866772238
	Number: 86672238
中喷人:	义乌诚品网络科技有限公司
Applicants	Yiwu Prudential Network Technology Co., Ltc 9 类
	al Class 009
商标:	Raydem
Trademark.	Raydem

1/2

转让数。一无偿转让

Assignment feet voluntary assignment

本合同一式三份,双方各执一份,办理商保转让手续一份,本台间双方盖章、签字用生效。

This contract is in triplicate, each party holds one copy, the other copy will be used for trademark assignment procedure. This contact will take effect after being signed and spained by both parties.

## Unit Cisis . Is a **Angle** Assignor (sign & **sent**)

23:170(10): 2012 (1) 22 3 22 El Sign on the day 27th of 12017... 受证力(無意、金字/版 Assigned (sign & 素質)

- 雑紀秋初。2017 年 92 入 26 覧 Sign on the day 27th of July, かん

2/2